
USW SERIES

Precision cleaning for wide usage areas.

The new USW Series Ultrasonic Baths are ideal to support all 
application including laboratories in analytical, industrial, 

environmental and medical sectors.

Ultrasonıc Bath
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Tank Volume Max**

Tank Interior Size (WxL)

Tank Interior Height

Frequency

User Interface

Control

Material in Contact

Water Draining

Water Filling

Accesories

Permissible Ambient Temperature

Permissible Relative Humidity

Voltage

Frequency

HB 351

5.7 L

325x176 mm

150 mm

-

Turning Knob

Quick Coupling

On Top

Standard*

Stainless Steel

5-40°C

40 kHz 40 kHz 40 kHz 40 kHz

80%

220-240 V

50/60 Hz

HB 371

7.8 L

325x176 mm

200 mm

Digital

Turning Knob

Quick Coupling

On Top

Standard*

Stainless Steel

5-40°C

80%

220-240 V

50/60 Hz

HB 391

9 L

329x350 mm

100 mm

Digital

Turning Knob

Quick Coupling

On Top

Standard*

Stainless Steel

5-40°C

80%

220-240 V

50/60 Hz

HB 3111

13 L

329x350 mm

150 mm

Digital

Turning Knob

Quick Coupling

On Top

Timer - Yes Yes Yes

Standard*

Stainless Steel

5-40°C

80%

220-240 V

50/60 Hz

Technical DATA

*Standard accesories include lid and standard basket. 
For additional accesories please contact for options.

**USW Series Water Baths can be designed according to your 
special needs (volume, dimensions, frequency and accesories 
can be designed for your requirements). 
Contact us to learn more about custom designed water baths.

ACCESORIES

functional and ıntuıtıve
Ultrasonic baths are generally usedi in scientific, medical, 
electronic, laboratory and industrial applications where 
precision in cleaning is important.

The USW Series offers different size options for cleaning and 
sample preparation applications.

Intuitive and easy setting and operation.

NOTE: Contents may be subject to modifications or corrections


